Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 73. roéniku MO kategorie Z9

Zlin

13.-14.

15

16.-20.

21.-22.

Adam Batek

Jiri Koudelka
Tomas Lapka
Martin Urbanec
Filip Sufdri
Stépian Michalica
Vojtéch Vodica
Linda Drhovi
Adam Neubauer
Hugo Pilucik
Tomas Vykopal
Amélie Seri
Oliver Hust
Lucie Kubickouvd
Valentina Vykoukalovd
Katetina Handkovd
Pavel Javora
Barbora Meislovi
Jakub Nevrly
Martin Pribik
Tadeds Fojtik
Rozilie Manovid

Nikol Fuskovd
Katetina JeZikovd
Aneta Milko
Martin Novik
Radovan Bfezina
Anita Hostasovd
Natdilie Kalcikovd
Adéla Pistkovid
Jaroslav Kadlecek
Nikol Ticha

Jan Prusenovsky
Sdra Strndtkovd

Uspésni fesitelé

4/8

9
4/8
9
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
9
9

4

o/}

4

Qo

9
9
9
/
8
9
/
9
9
9
4/8
9

G Zlin
7S Luhacovice

- G Zlin

7S Luhacovice

G Jana Pivecky a SOS Slavi¢in
G a Jazykova skola, Zlin
G Otrokovice

G Zlin

ZS Zlin, K¥iby

7S Zlin, D¥evnicka

7S Zlin, Nové cesta

7S Zlin, Slovenska

7S Vizovice

G Zlin

7S Zlin, Komenského
7S Slusovice

G Zlin

7S Slavi¢in — Vlara

ZS Slugovice

7S Zlin, Komenského

G Otrokovice

7S Valagské Klobouky

Ostatni ucastnici

4/8
9/9
4/8
4/8
9
9/9
4/8
9/9
9
9
4/8
4/8

G Zlin

G Zlin

G Zlin

G Otrokovice

7S Zlin, Dfevnicka
G Zlin

G Otrokovice

G Zlin

7S Zlin, Okruzni
7S Vizovice

G Zlin

G Otrokovice
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